FisICcO -

CRONOGRAMA
FINANCEIRO

OBRA:

LOCAL:

PAVIMENTAGAO POLIEDRICA

ESTRADA ITAMARATI

FOLHA:

01

DATA:

MARCO 2020

PROPONENTE/SOLICITANTE:

PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SAO JORGE DO IVAI

LOCALIDADE:

ITAMBE

UF

PARANA

META

ETAPA

ESPECIFICAGAO

UNID.

QUANTIDADE

TOTAL

1° TRIMESTRE

2° TRIMESTRE

3° TRIMESTRE

4° TRIMESTRE

5° TRIMESTRE

6° TRIMESTRE

01

01.01

SERVICOS INICIAIS

ud

FisiCO

1,00

100,00%

R$

FINANCEIRO

1.354,69

1.354,69

01.02

PAVIMENTAGCAO

M2

FisICO

21.273,00

25,00%

25,00%

25,00%

25,00%

R$

FINANCEIRO

903.351,86

225.837,97

225.837,97

225.837,97

225.837,95

FisicO

R$

FINANCEIRO

FisicO

R$

FINANCEIRO

FisICO

R$

FINANCEIRO

FisICO

R$

FINANCEIRO

FisICO

R$

FINANCEIRO

FisICO

R$

FINANCEIRO

FisICO

R$

FINANCEIRO

FisIcCO

R$

FINANCEIRO

SUB

- TOTAL

R$

904.706,55

227.192,66

225.837,97

225.837,97

225.837,95

TOTAL ACUMULADO

R$

227.192,66

453.030,63

678.868,60

904.706,55




